
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT2 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT4 

1 

2 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

717 

5 

194 

612 

318 

11 

16 

19 

91 

31 

57 

181 

712 

77 

7 

74 

15 

17 

186 

55 

18 

Name 

Joe Arbour 

Derrin Griffin 

Kenneth Hyman 

Jerry Baxter 

Leo Alexandre 

Keith Shamblin 

Anthony Zwain 

Rob Capetz 

Brian Gust 

Vincent Alcala 

Herve Bezard 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

George Edison 

Team Greenbaum 

Fulton Haight 

Paul Hancock 

Team Outrageous Racing 

Michala Greenbaum 

Sean Tretiak 

Joel Selman 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

Best Tm 

2:01.274 

2:02.366 

2:05.358 

2:35.945 

1:59.395 

2:27.714 

1:52.711 

2:03.784 

2:05.425 

2:09.055 

1:59.942 

2:02.068 

2:06.371 

2:05.743 

2:08.394 

2:10.654 

2:09.377 

2:14.100 

2:14.443 

2:15.568 

2:17.478 

Diff 

1.092 

4.084 

34.671 

11.073 

12.714 

16.344 

4.303 

2.651 

4.911 

4.723 

5.066 

6.191 

8.101 

Best Speed 

89.055 

88.260 

86.153 

69.255 

90.456 

73.114 

95.820 

87.249 

86.107 

83.685 

90.044 

88.475 

85.463 

85.889 

84.116 

82.661 

83.477 

80.537 

80.331 

79.665 

78.558 

In Lap 

1 

1 

2 

1 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

5 

5 

7 

6 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsch 911 

Pontiac Firebird 

Audi S4 

Mazda Miata 

Ford  Boss s Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Mitsubishi Evolution 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 M3 

bmw m3 

BMW M3 

BMW  M3 

BMW M3 

Toyota Celica 

VW GTI 

scion frs 

bmw z4 rdst. 

Toyota Celica 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

TTE 

1 

2 

No. 

58 

64 

Name 

Debby Sharp 

Molly McCarthy 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

Best Tm 

2:17.527 

2:35.230 

Diff 

17.703 

Best Speed 

78.530 

69.574 

In Lap 

1 

2 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944 

Saturn SC2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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